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                        Welcome to Glyndon

Thank you for visiting the City of Glyndon's website.                              



We are conveniently located on U.S. Highway10 between the Fargo-Moorhead metro area, and Minnesota Lakes Country.                             We invite you to visit our community and experience small town charm at its best!
                         Read More
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                                               DRAFT COPY OF ORDINANCE #194
  Apr 10, 2024
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                                               Spring City-Wide Garage Sale
  Apr 09, 2024
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                                               2024 GLYNDON DAYS CELEBRATION AUGUST 5TH - 10TH
  Apr 01, 2024
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                                               SPRING CLEAN UP WEEK INFORMATION
  Apr 01, 2024
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                        Upcoming Meeting/Events 

                        

                                                                
                                        Wed
24
Apr



                                        6:00 pm Council Meeting - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
  Apr 24, 2024
 

                                        

                                    

                                                                        
                                        Wed
08
May



                                        7:00 am Council Meeting - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
  May 08, 2024
 

                                        

                                    

                                                                        
                                        Wed
22
May



                                        6:00 pm Council Meeting - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
  May 22, 2024
 

                                        

                                    

                                                                        
                                        Wed
12
Jun



                                        7:00 am Council Meeting - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
  Jun 12, 2024
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                                            Clay County Website

                                            Visit the Clay County website to get county information....
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                Phone Numbers 

                If this is an emergency, please call 911

                 City Hall
Maintenance 
Fire & Rescue
Police Department  
 Public Works
Building Inspector
Fuchs Sanitation
Post Office
Gopher One

                 218-498-2578
218-498-2379 
218-498-2157
218-498-2727   
218-498-2379
218-849-3618 
218-498-2875
218-498-0201
1-800-252-1166  
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                	Audits
	City Ordinances 
	Meetings/Events
	Comprehensive & Capital plan
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                Contact US

                	Glyndon City Hall
	36 3rd Street SE
	P.O. Box 223
	Glyndon, Minnesota 56547
	Ph: 218-498-2578
	Fax: 218-498-2579
	Office Hours – Monday-Friday
	8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
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